
GSPublisherVersion 0.1.100.98

PD.01

RevNumberProject codeDrawn byIssue date

26/01/2022 113-21

Scale:

1:100 @A3

Layout Title:

Status:

Project:

Former Hampstead Police Station Stables
London NW3 1PD

Notes: Notes:Issue ID Issue Name Date

00 Issue for planning 26/01/2022

T:
E:
W:
A:

UVAdesign Ltd

00

Planning

+44 (0) 20 7371 57 97
hello@uvadesign.co.uk

www.uvadesign.co.uk
88 Peterborough road

Fulham SW6 3HH

PROPOSED DESIGN
Floor plans

All dimensions must be checked and UVAdesign Ltd is to be
informed of any discrepancies prior to construction.
All drawings prepared by UVAdesign Ltd  are not to be used for
any submissions, area schedule calculation or used by any other
persons or companies other than UVAdesign Ltd unless written
consent has been  given by UVAdesign Ltd.

1 2 4 53 1 2 4 53

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9

10

11

12 13 14 15 16
D

O
W

N

UP

16R
 x 0,187

15G
 x 0,220

1,980
0,812

1,
98

0
0,

71
1

1,
98

0
0,

71
1

1,980
0,711

1,980
0,812

2,
60

0
0,

90
0

2,
60

0
0,

90
0

1,
98

0
0,

81
2

1,980
0,711

1,
98

0
0,

81
2

1,
98

0
0,

81
2

1,980
0,711

S-
01

S-
01

S-02 S-02

S-03 S-03

S-
04

S-
04

TH 01

A - 01
Kitchen living
A: 41,25 m2

A - 02
Pantry room
A: 3,27 m2

A - 03
Store
A: 3,23 m2

X - 04
Entrance
A: 2,32 m2

A - 03
Guest loo
A: 1,72 m2

A - 09
Shower room
A: 3,39 m2

A - 05
Shower room
A: 3,5 m2

A - 08
Bedroom
A: 12,01 m2

A - 09
Shower room
A: 3,39 m2

A - 04
Hallway
A: 2,91 m2

A - 06
Storage
A: 9,32 m2

A - 07
Home office
A: 11,5 m2

1,
98

0
0,

71
1

1,
98

0
0,

71
1

1,
98

0
0,

71
1

1,980
0,711

1,980
0,711

1,980
0,711

S-
01

S-
01

S-02 S-02

S-03 S-03

S-
04

S-
04

B - 03
Bedroom
A: 13,16 m2

B - 06
Boiler
A: 1,22 m2

B - 05
W.I.C.
A: 3,04 m2B - 04

Ensuite
A: 3,75 m2

B - 01
Bedroom
A: 15,13 m2

B - 02
Ensuite
A: 8,67 m2

B - 01
Hallway
A: 8,12 m2

1 N
FIRST FLOOR
scale 1:1002 N

GROUND FLOOR
scale 1:100

AREA NOT SUBJECT TO WORKS AREA NOT SUBJECT TO WORKS



GSPublisherVersion 0.1.100.98

PD.02

RevNumberProject codeDrawn byIssue date

26/01/2022 113-21

Scale:

1:100 @A3

Layout Title:

Status:

Project:

Former Hampstead Police Station Stables
London NW3 1PD

Notes: Notes:Issue ID Issue Name Date

00 Issue for planning 26/01/2022

T:
E:
W:
A:

UVAdesign Ltd

00

Planning

+44 (0) 20 7371 57 97
hello@uvadesign.co.uk

www.uvadesign.co.uk
88 Peterborough road

Fulham SW6 3HH

PROPOSED DESIGN
Floor plans

All dimensions must be checked and UVAdesign Ltd is to be
informed of any discrepancies prior to construction.
All drawings prepared by UVAdesign Ltd  are not to be used for
any submissions, area schedule calculation or used by any other
persons or companies other than UVAdesign Ltd unless written
consent has been  given by UVAdesign Ltd.

1 2 4 53scale 1:1001 N
ROOF FLOOR

AREA NOT SUBJECT TO WORKS



GSPublisherVersion 0.1.100.98

PD.03

RevNumberProject codeDrawn byIssue date

26/01/2022 113-21

Scale:

1:100 @A3

Layout Title:

Status:

Project:

Former Hampstead Police Station Stables
London NW3 1PD

Notes: Notes:Issue ID Issue Name Date

00 Issue for planning 26/01/2022

T:
E:
W:
A:

UVAdesign Ltd

00

Planning

+44 (0) 20 7371 57 97
hello@uvadesign.co.uk

www.uvadesign.co.uk
88 Peterborough road

Fulham SW6 3HH

PROPOSED DESIGN
Elevations and Sections

All dimensions must be checked and UVAdesign Ltd is to be
informed of any discrepancies prior to construction.
All drawings prepared by UVAdesign Ltd  are not to be used for
any submissions, area schedule calculation or used by any other
persons or companies other than UVAdesign Ltd unless written
consent has been  given by UVAdesign Ltd.

1 2 4 53

1 2 4 53

SECTION S-01
scale 1:1001

SECTION S-02
scale 1:1002

AREA NOT SUBJECT TO WORKS

AREA NOT SUBJECT TO WORKS



GSPublisherVersion 0.1.100.98

PD.04

RevNumberProject codeDrawn byIssue date

26/01/2022 113-21

Scale:

1:100 @A3

Layout Title:

Status:

Project:

Former Hampstead Police Station Stables
London NW3 1PD

Notes: Notes:Issue ID Issue Name Date

00 Issue for planning 26/01/2022

T:
E:
W:
A:

UVAdesign Ltd

00

Planning

+44 (0) 20 7371 57 97
hello@uvadesign.co.uk

www.uvadesign.co.uk
88 Peterborough road

Fulham SW6 3HH

PROPOSED DESIGN
Elevations and Sections

All dimensions must be checked and UVAdesign Ltd is to be
informed of any discrepancies prior to construction.
All drawings prepared by UVAdesign Ltd  are not to be used for
any submissions, area schedule calculation or used by any other
persons or companies other than UVAdesign Ltd unless written
consent has been  given by UVAdesign Ltd.

1 2 4 53

1 2 4 53

SECTION S-03
scale 1:1001

SECTION S-04
scale 1:1002

AREA NOT SUBJECT TO WORKS



GSPublisherVersion 0.1.100.98

PD.05

RevNumberProject codeDrawn byIssue date

26/01/2022 113-21

Scale:

1:100 @A3

Layout Title:

Status:

Project:

Former Hampstead Police Station Stables
London NW3 1PD

Notes: Notes:Issue ID Issue Name Date

00 Issue for planning 26/01/2022

T:
E:
W:
A:

UVAdesign Ltd

00

Planning

+44 (0) 20 7371 57 97
hello@uvadesign.co.uk

www.uvadesign.co.uk
88 Peterborough road

Fulham SW6 3HH

PROPOSED DESIGN
Elevations and Sections

All dimensions must be checked and UVAdesign Ltd is to be
informed of any discrepancies prior to construction.
All drawings prepared by UVAdesign Ltd  are not to be used for
any submissions, area schedule calculation or used by any other
persons or companies other than UVAdesign Ltd unless written
consent has been  given by UVAdesign Ltd.

1 2 4 53

1 2 4 53

SECTION S-05
scale 1:1001


	03 PD PROPOSED DESIGN
	PD.01 Floor plans
	PD.02 Floor plans
	PD.03 Elevations and Sections
	PD.04 Elevations and Sections
	PD.05 Elevations and Sections


